
Sunday, February 3INGAWetasiert
8.45 am. News from Home (BBC)
9. 4 Music by the Masters
9.30 Operetta
10. 0 British Military Bands
40.30 Concert Platform
41. 0 METHODIST SERVICE: Mt. Albert
Church
Preacher: Rey. George E. Brown
Organist; W. H. Simpson
12. 5 p.m. Light Recitals
12.32 Musical Miniatures1.0 In the Music Salon2.0 #£=The Heritage of Britain: The Bri-
tish Abroad (BBC)
2.30 The Halle Orehestra conducted bySir John Barbirolli
Symphony No 5 in D

Vaughan Williams
3. Excerpts from *The Merry Wivesof Windsor" Nicolai
3.22 Henri Temianka (violin) and Cham-
‘ber Orchestra
Rondo in & Schubert

8.86 Australia; a survey on the occa-
sion of the Jubilee of the Pedera! Parlia-
ment (BBC)4.6 Frank Hutchens and Lindley Evans
with the ABC Sydney Orchestra. con-
ducted by Dr. Edgar Bainton
Fantasy Concerto for Two Pianos

Hutchenre
4
Marjorie Lawrence (sopranoy.4. William Primrose (viola),

6. 0 Children’s Song Service
6.45 The New Light Symphony, rehestr6. Q #£Peter Dawson Sy"6.16 Instrumental Interluag Yee"7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICES4 "eCathedral rT ’Preacher; Dean G, R, Montefth ‘akeOrganist; Dr, N. A, Stephensoni
8.5 The Melody Lingers On: Diets DyDoreen and Stewart Harvey with Oswald
Cheesman (piano) (NZBS)
8.26 The Philharmonia Orchestra
: Tales from the Vienna Woods Strauss
Handel in the Strand

Grainger"Londonderry Air arr. Grainger8.12 News in Maori
8.30 Oscar Hammerstein70.0 Close down

Tye AUCKLAND880 ke, 341m.
6.30 pm. Early Eyening .Concert8.0 The Mayor of Casterbridge (BBC)
8.30 Opera; "Don Carlos" (Part 2)Verdi
10. 0 Close down

l V/ D) 1250 ke. 240m.
40. O am. Trinity Choir (VOA)
10.16 Light Music
11. 0 Sunday Morning Concert
12,.0 Lunch Music
. 0 em, puneSerenade2. 0 Melody F
3.30 Time for Muste (BBC)4..0 Mode Moderne
4.45 Search for a Playwright
5. 0 Radio Bandstand
6.30- Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth-
5.46 In Three-quarter Time6. 0 Orchestras Entertain6.15 To Have and To Hold
6.30 Light and Bright50 at's=me Name?-@ Family8.0. the Shows
8.30 Evening Artist
ey Variet (BBC)| SingIt Again
9.30 Magic of Voices
Q Distriet Weather -Forecast
Close down.IX 970 kc. 309m.
8. 0 am, Breakfast Session8.46 Weather Forecast
9. 0 Band Music: The Band of H.M.
Royal Air. Force
8.16 Citizens of the World: Unni NayarIN Radio)
9.30 London Forum; Why Defend the
Free ‘World? afSaal Samuel and Bert-100" susie. Ww

2)
BS (BBC)le tor fs) 5

10.30 Morning Concert

11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Grasshopper and the Ants,
adapted from the original Walt DisneyScore
Thumbelina, a Musical Play by Freder-ick Taylor
Te O Henry Wood Promenade Concert
Thé BBC Symphony Orchestra conducted

> by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Suite in D: Air and Gavotte
Brandenburg Concerto No. 3 in G
Oboe Concerto No. 8 in G Minor Bach

8. 0 Variety Bandbox | (BBG)
8.30. impudent Impostors9.4 MYRA WRIGHT (soprano)(Studio)
9.15 The ford Girls’ Choir
9.30 Orchestral Serenade
10. 0 Close downI HAMILT N
8, 0 am. -Breakfast Session
$.30. .Loeminion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Orehéstral Gems from Opera9.15 Famous Basses
v.30 Music of Now and Then
9.45 A Wandering Minstrel: Burl Tyes
10,.0 Persian Qil, a history of-the’Per-
Sian Oillelds (BBC)
10.44 Songs of Araby11. 0 Time for Music (BBC) :

11.30 Going Places and Meeting People12. 0 Your Hit Parade (VOA) .12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast |

72:83, Afternoon Variety
:2. 0 Close down

6. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: High--
Wayman’s Hill (BBC)
6.30 Intimate Artistry: Harriet Cohen
6.45 Hungarian Dances
7. 0 Heritage of Song7.30 Debussy Preludes
Petite Suite de Concert

; Coleridge-Taylor
. Oo Oscar Hammerstein
.30 Prisoner at the Bar
er The Legend of Aurora’s Wedding
der

&

Conan

ws

Deyotional Service: Father T. Ry-of the Roman Catholic Church
(Studio)10. 0 Close down

US dnoRee
9. a.m. Variety10. 0 Music by Mendelssohn
10.16 Hymns of All Churehes
10.30 Furtwangler Conducts
11. 0 Church Music by N.Z, ComposersThe Christchurch Cathedral Choir con-ducted by C,; Foster Browne
O Praise God in His Holiness
Magnificat
Nune Dimittus
Gloria in Excelsis
Super Omnia Ligna Cedrerum
Descant to Praise My Soul
Descant to Praise to the Holiest
O Sing Unto the Lord Griffiths

(NZBS)
11.30 Band Music
12. 0 Concert Hour1. O pm, Dinner Music2.0 New Harizons (RBC)
2.30 Albert Sandler, Billy -Mayerl andArthur Askey3.0 British Concert Hall (BBC)4.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)4.30 . Popular Parade
5. 0 Window on Yugoslavia (BBC)
6. 0 Sunday Serenade
6.45 In Reverent Mood
. Methodist Service in Maori
8. ; From the Concert PlatformWeekly News Summary in Maori
° Great Voices of the Past
10. 0 Close down

QN//\WELLINGTON270ke. 526m.
7.58 a.m. Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast
8.45 News from Home (BBC)
9. 8 Musie for All
9.90 Persian ON» repens

to the people
( )

30:18
Band Music

10.30 Charlies Kullman (tenor)
10.46 Quiet Interlude ese

11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE: st.
Mary of the Angols’ ChurchPreacher; Father Kevin MaherChoirmaster: Moira Dwyer
Organist; Phyllis Aldridge
12, Bp.m. Melodies You know1.0 Dinner Music .

2. 0 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Felix WeingartnerOverture: Consecration of the House

Beethoven
The Janssen Symphony of Los Angelesconducted by Werner Janssen
Symphony in C (‘Jena’) Beethoven2.45 .In Quires and Places Where TheySing: The Choir of St, Paul’s Cathedral,London

3. 0 Concert Preview: Comments on the
coming week's Prometiade Coneerts bythe National Orchestra| Bligh of the Bounty (BBQ)A. Fred Hartley Plays
4.16 Polk Songs of the British Isles:
Robert Merrill (baritone)
+20 Organ Music:

Dr. G, D. Cunning-lam
5. 0 Children’s Song Service; The Pres-byterian Junior Choir
5.45 Radio bigest
6.15 Salon Musie
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: st.John's Church
Preacher: Rev. W. Temple
Organist and Choirmaster; Brian Withers8.5 The London Philharmonié Orchestraconducted by Efrem Kurtz 2

Ballet Music: Aurora’s Wedding
Tchaikovski8.30 Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth9.12 News in. Maori

9.32 Ligat Symphonic Music: Australian
Composers a9.47 The Trinity Choir of St. Paul’s
Chapel (VOA)
10. 0 Close down

2: WG 660 kc. 455m.
5. O p.m. Melody for Strings5.30 Clara Waskil (piano)
5.46 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano) andGerald Moore (piano)
Songs by Wolf5.58 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)6.15 The House at Pooh Corner; Tiggeris Unbounced, by A. A. Milne (BBC)6.30 Sunday Evening ConcertThe Bournemouth unicipal Orchestraconducted by Rudolph SchwaréOverture; Son and Stranger

MendeissohnAlbert Spalding (violin) with the Phila-
delphia Orchestra conducted by EugeneOrmandy ’

Concerto No. 8--in A Minor SpohrThe London Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Eduard van BeihumVariations on a Theme by Haydn (St.Antoni Chorale) BrahmsThe London Philharmonic Orehestraconducted by Sir Thomas BeechamThe Royal Uunt and Storm (Les
Trovens’’) Berlioz7.34 Francis Rosner (violin). MarieVanderwart (’cello) and Dorothy Davies(piano)Trio in B Flat, K,254 Mozart(Studio)
(The second in this series of seven. will
be broadeast at’ 7.0 p.m, on Thursday)8. 0 Japan’s Reaction to Western Cul-ture, a talk by Sir George Sansora

(BBC)8.24 Mozart
The London Philharmonie Orchestraconducted by Josef Krips and SirThomas Beecham
Piano Concerto No. 25 in ©, K,508(Solotst: Edwin Fischer)
Symphony No, 38 in D, K,504(**Prague’’)
9.30 Pau Casals ('cello). Unaccompanied Suite No. 6 in D
10. O Close down

QD 1130 ke. 265m.
7. Op.m,. Brass and Military Bands7.30 Melodious Memories
7.45 David Granville’s EnsembleB.15 = Life and Songs of Stephen Foster8.30 Dad and Dave
8.45 Come to the Piesta
3. O The Hall of Fame: Henri Rabaud
9.30. Paul Temple and the Madison Mys-tery (BBC)

:10. O District Forecgst
Close down Seas

Bach

2X GISBORNE1010 ke, 297 m,
3. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
>. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast.. 3 Hospital Request Session
9.45 Song's from the Shows
10. O David Rose and his Orchestra
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Bands on Parade
11. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. For the Children: Said the Cat
to the Dog-The Silver Candlesticks

(BBC)7.0 Heather Mixture (BBC)7.30 Oscar Hammersteig
3. 0 Ballet Music
8.30 Stars on Parade
Bei B Christchureh Cathedral Choir, one

| ducted by C, Foster Browne
Classical. PolyphonyPueri Hebraeorum
O Quam Gloriosum
Kyrie Eleison Vittoria
O Sacrum Convivium
Thee We Adore ; Paiestrina(NZBS)
9.20 The Master of Ballantrae (BBC)9.50 In Quiet Mood
10. QO. Close down

QYZ Aea Ee
9. 4 am. Morning Variety9.30 Songs of Worship
9.45 Band Music \
10.16 This Is Holland: Education (RadloNederland)
10.30 Britain Sings: Etrusean Male Voice
Choir, conducted by Harry Vincent(BBC)10.46 Music for Everyman12.34 p.m. Dinner Music
2. 0 Maurice Gendron (’cello) and the
London Philharmonie Orehestra con-
ducted by Karl Rankl
Concerto in B Minor, Op, 104 DvorakEileen Joyce (piano)
sonata in C Minor, Op. 18 ("Pathet-ique’’) Beethoven

3. 0 Sunday Matinee: Going Places and
Meeting People (NZBS); New Releases;
Variety Bandbox (BRC)
5. 0 Children’s Session
5,30 Sinfonietta
6. 0 Max Lichtegg (tenor) and the Ton-
halle Orchestra of Zurich7D SALVATION ARMY MEETING: TheCitadel
Speaker: Capt. Noel Pauling
Bandmaster: M, Ramage
Song Leader: R. MacMillan ‘8.5 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Dream Music and Ballet Music (‘‘Al-
cina’’). Handel

Ida Haendel (violin)
Hora Staccato Dinicu
Chant de Roxane SzymanowskiThe Miller’s Dance Falla
Notturno, Op. 28, No.1 SzymanowskiThe National Symphony ‘Orchestra ofEngland sd

Overture: Euryanthe WeberThe London Symphony OrchestraSlavonic Dance Na. 1 in G, Op. 46
Dvorak

9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori
9.30 Reflections
10. 0 Cloge down

DYCD NEW PLYMOUTH1370 ke. 219 m.
Op.m. Chureh Service from 2YA¥:

Fad
6 Concert
10. 0 Close down

| ~ a -_-s 7
NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ stations: 7.35, 9.0 o.m.; 12.30
and 9.0 p.m,
X Stations; 9 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
7.30 a.m. Breaktast Session8.0 Lendon News
1.30 p.m, BBC World Affairs Talk
6.30 London News (not 4¥Z)
6,40 National Announcements
(Not 4¥Z)
6.45 Radio Newsreei (not 1¥Z and 4YZ)8.45 Sundoy Evening Talk9.0 Overseas News


